
Class of 2016 MS in Accounting Orientation: Key Contacts 
 
 

Ajay Maindiratta, Faculty Adviser CPA Track    
Office:  KMC 10-78      
Phone: 212-998-0066      
E-mail: amaindir@stern.nyu.edu    
 
Amal Shehata, Faculty Adviser CPA Track 
Office:  KMC 10-90 
Phone: 212-998-0065 
E-mail: ashehata@stern.nyu.edu 
 

Gia Pangilinan, Stern Graduate Registrar 

Office:  KMC 6-104 

Phone: 212-998-0182 

E-mail: gpangili@stern.nyu.edu 

 

Stephen Lui, Stern Graduate Bursar 

Office:  KMC 6-110 

Phone: 212-998-0636 

E-mail: slui@stern.nyu.edu 

 

Rada Ghemigian, Stern Graduate Financial Aid 

Office:  KMC 6-140 

Phone: 212-998-0602 

E-mail: rghemigi@stern.nyu.edu 

Brian T. Wilson, New York State Society of CPAs 
E-mail: bwilson@nysscpa.org 
www.nysscpa.org 
 
Leah Lattimore, Wasserman Career Services 
Office:  133 East 13th Street, 2nd Floor 
Phone: 212-998-4730 
E-mail:   leah.lattimore@nyu.edu 
 
Alison Jackson, Office of Global Services 
Office:  561 LaGuardia Place 
Phone: 212-998-4720 
E-mail: alison.jackson@nyu.edu 
 
Beth Ader, Summer Housing 
Office:  726 Broadway, Floor 7 
Phone: 212-998-4615 
E-mail:  beth.ader@nyu.edu 
 
Mary-Grace Tomecki, Office of UC Advising 
Office:  Tisch Hall, 6th Floor 
E-mail: mtomecki@stern.nyu.edu 
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